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E Αρχαρίων

ΘΟ908:30 ELLENOR ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΤΖΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ (Ch)

ΓΦ508:36 TRYFONAS ΙΑΚΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΝΟ108:42 NISHTAR ΙΑΚΦΑΡΜΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (S)

ΘΣ508:48 NANA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΗ ΡΟΥΜΠΙΝΗ-ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΗΚ308:54 CLEAR THE WAY ΙΑΚΚΟΥΜΟΥΛΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

ΛΔ109:00 POLSHA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΡΥΔΙΚΗ (J)

Α1 Ανάπτυξης

ΙΗ209:25 XALKOS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

ΚΛ209:31 LADY ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΑΕ309:37 ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ ΙΟΡΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΞΒ809:43 MAGDI ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΣΕΡΕΝΑ-ΧΑΡΙΤΩΜΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΝΗ909:49 DAIANNA ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

Ρ3309:55 SAN REMO ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

ΞΚ710:01 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

A3 Preliminary Children "A"

Ρ3310:20 SAN REMO ΙΟΡΒΑΝΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ (Ch)

ΕΒ110:26 ELDI ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

ΛΔ110:32 POLSHA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΡΥΔΙΚΗ (J)

ΚΛ210:38 LADY ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΓΦ510:44 TRYFONAS ΙΑΚΒΑΡΔΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ (Ch)

ΞΚ710:50 EEKE M.W. ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΙΙ910:56 PROTOTOKOS ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ (S)

ΙΤ311:02 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ (J)

ΙΗ211:08 XALKOS ΙΟΡΓΙΟΥΚΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ (Ch)

ΘΣ511:14 NANA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΗ ΡΟΥΜΠΙΝΗ-ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ (Ch)

ΝΟ111:20 NISHTAR ΙΑΚΦΑΡΜΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (S)

ΞΒ811:26 MAGDI ΙΟΡΗΛΙΑΚΗ ΣΕΡΕΝΑ-ΧΑΡΙΤΩΜΕΝΗ (Ch)

ΛΘ411:32 KIARA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΜΑΝΩΛΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΛΖ911:38 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ (Ch)

ΛΧ811:44 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΑΕ311:50 ΣΟΡΑΓΙΑ ΙΟΡΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ (Ch)

Σ9711:56 BASE BALL ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (Ch)

ΘΟ912:02 ELLENOR ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΤΖΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ (Ch)

ΝΗ912:08 DAIANNA ΑΙΟΠΚΟΤΣΥΦΗ ΑΝΝΑ (Ch)

ΗΚ312:14 CLEAR THE WAY ΙΑΚΚΟΥΜΟΥΛΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

ΞΔ512:20 NORTH WIND ΑΙΟΠΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

A4 Team Children

ΙΤ418:00 ELISAVET ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΙΙ918:06 PROTOTOKOS ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΑΒΑΤΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ (S)
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E : CROSS Isabelle   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E2 : CROSS Isabelle   E1 : CROSS Isabelle   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos

E2 : CROSS Isabelle   E1 : CROSS Isabelle   C : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos
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ΘΛ818:12 SKYE SO LUCKY ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΛΘ418:18 KIARA ΑΙΟΚΡΗΤΗΣΜΑΝΩΛΙΤΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΛΓ418:24 ELEJANDRO D OVER ΙΑΚΚΑΡΑΤΑΡΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ (J)

ΛΧ818:30 BLONDIE ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΝΦ518:36 ESME ΑΙΟΠΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

ΕΒ118:42 ELDI ΙΟΡΜΠΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (Ch)

ΙΤ318:48 KAISARAS ΑΙΟΠΜΑΣΤΟΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ (J)

ΖΙ218:54 COLLO 6 ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

A5 Individual Children

ΘΛ819:10 SKYE SO LUCKY ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΙΤ419:16 ELISAVET ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

A6 Preliminary Children "B"

ΝΦ519:30 ESME ΑΙΟΠΞΕΡΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (YR)

Σ9719:36 BASE BALL ΙΟΡΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ (Ch)

ΖΙ219:42 COLLO 6 ΑΙΟΠΒΙΤΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ (J)

ΛΖ919:48 ZIZEL ΙΟΡΧΑΤΖΗΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ (Ch)

Γ4 Team Juniors

ΕΑ520:00 BEBE LIQUEUR ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (J)

Γ5 Individual Juniors

ΕΑ520:10 BEBE LIQUEUR ΑΙΟΠΒΑΡΔΑΚΗ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ (J)
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ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΜΟΣΠΟΝΔΙΑ ΙΠΠΑΣΙΑΣ

AA ΩΕ ΑΜ ΙΠΠΟΣ TOTAL %ΙΠΠΕΑΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

E2 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   E1 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : CROSS Isabelle

E2 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   E1 : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : CROSS Isabelle

E : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : CROSS Isabelle

E : PAPAZOGLOU Stylianos   C : CROSS Isabelle


